
Prologue Time Trial
Colorado Springs

Monday, August 22, 2011

© USAPCC All course logs subject to change. Revised 7/12/11

Presented by

First starter at 1:15 pm, scheduled finish 3:55-4:00 pm
Starters at one-minute intervals, last 10 at 2 minutes.

26 mph
41.8 kph

28 mph
45.1 kph

30 mph
48.3 kph

Point
to

Point

Miles
Ridden

Miles
to
Go

KM
Ridden

KM
to
Go

Action
Taken Course Directions

0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.0 0.0 5.2 0.0 8.3 Start Ridge Rd/Juniper Way. and Gateway Rd.
0:01:30 0:01:24 0:01:18 0.7 0.7 4.5 1.0 7.3 Left onto Ridge Rd.
0:03:24 0:03:09 0:02:56 0.8 1.5 3.7 2.4 5.9 Left onto Pikes Peak Ave. from Ridge Rd.
0:05:16 0:04:53 0:04:34 0.8 2.3 2.9 3.7 4.6 Right onto 30th St. from Pikes Peak Ave.
0:05:30 0:05:06 0:04:46 0.1 2.4 2.8 3.8 4.5 Left onto Colorado Ave. from 30th St.
0:11:57 0:11:06 0:10:22 2.8 5.2 0.0 8.3 0.0 Finish at Colorado Ave. and Cascade Ave.


