



26 mph 41.8 kph	28 mph 45.1 kph	30 mph 48.3 kph	Point to Point	Miles Ridden	Miles to Go	KM Ridden	KM to Go	Action Taken	Course Directions
0:00:00	0:00:00	0:00:00	0.0	0.0	5.2	0.0	8.3	Start	Ridge Rd/Juniper Way. and Gateway Rd.
0:01:30	0:01:24	0:01:18	0.7	0.7	4.5	1.0	7.3	Left	onto Ridge Rd.
0:03:24	0:03:09	0:02:56	0.8	1.5	3.7	2.4	5.9	Left	onto Pikes Peak Ave. from Ridge Rd.
0:05:16	0:04:53	0:04:34	0.8	2.3	2.9	3.7	4.6	Right	onto 30th St. from Pikes Peak Ave.
0:05:30	0:05:06	0:04:46	0.1	2.4	2.8	3.8	4.5	Left	onto Colorado Ave. from 30th St.
0:11:57	0:11:06	0:10:22	2.8	5.2	0.0	8.3	0.0	Finish	at Colorado Ave. and Cascade Ave.

First starter at 1:15 pm, scheduled finish 3:55-4:00 pm Starters at one-minute intervals, last 10 at 2 minutes.